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00.0 | Design Release SEE ECN# 013484 GRW | 6/30/2016 KAC 6/30/2016

SC UPC

(D 62.5/125um Duplex cable OD3 Omm
@ SC/PC MM Housing

(3) 8C/PC MM Boot

: Length
@sC Clip Type # Optical | Article #
Meters

VFA1SCSCOM!1 1 904-00572
VFA2SCSCOM1 | OM1 2 904-00573
VFA3SCSCOM!1 3 904-00574
VFA1SCSCOM2 1 904-00546
VFA—SCSC— VFA2SCSCOM2 2 904-00547
\ VFA3SCSCOM2 3 904-00548
VFA5SCSCOM2 | OM2 5 904-00550
OM1, OM2, OM3 or OS2 VFA10SCSCOM2 10__|904-00818
VFA15SCSCOM2 15 [904-00819
Length VFA20SCSCOM2 20 | 904-00820
VFA1SCSCOM3 1 904-00476
VFA2SCSCOM3 | OM3 2 904-00477
VFA3SCSCOM3 3 904-00478
VFA1SCSCO0S2 1 904-00605
VFA2SCSCO0S2 2 904-00606
VFA3SCSCO0S2 3 904-00607
VFA5SCSCO0S2 0S2 5 904-00609
VFA10SCSCO0S2 10  [904-00831
VFA15SCSCO0S2 15 [904-00832
VFA20SCSCO0S2 20 |904-00833
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